64
DGF
40 °C
6 ÷ 14
1 mm2/s
20 m
1 Kg/dm3
70 dB

2
2
3
3
5
5
1
1
4
4
6
6
66
DGF 75/2/G40V A1CM/50 230 1 0.9 0.55 3.9 2900 Dir G 1½” 40 mm
DGF 100/2/G40V A1CM/50 230 1 1.1 0.74 4.9 2900 Dir G 1½” 40 mm
DGF 150/2/G40V A2CM/50 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 Dir G 1½” 40 mm
DGF 200/2/G40V A2CM/50 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 Dir G 1½” 40 mm
DGF 75/2/G40V A1CT/50 400 3 0.8 0.55 1.5 2900 Dir G 1½” 40 mm
DGF 100/2/G40V A1CT/50 400 3 1.1 0.74 1.9 2900 Dir G 1½” 40 mm
DGF 150/2/G40V A2CT/50 400 3 1.7 1.1 2.9 2900 Dir G 1½” 40 mm
DGF 200/2/G40V A2CT/50 400 3 2.1 1.5 3.7 2900 Dir G 1½” 40 mm

Q (m3/h)
P2 (kW)
1
3
2
4
1
3
2
4
1
3
2
4
67
DGF 150/2/G40H A1CM/50 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 Dir G 1½” - DN32 PN6 40 mm
DGF 200/2/G40H A1CM/50 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 Dir G 1½” - DN32 PN6 40 mm
DGF 150/2/G40H A1CT/50 400 3 1.7 1.1 2.9 2900 Dir G 1½” DN32 PN6 40 mm
DGF 200/2/G40H A1CT/50 400 3 2.1 1.5 3.7 2900 Dir G 1½” DN32 PN6 40 mm
DGF
V P1 (kW) P2 (kW) A Rpm Ø

passage
Q (l/s)
Q (m3/h)
H (m)
Q (l/s)
Q (m3/h)P2 (kW)
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
68
DGF 150/2/G50V A1CM/50 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 Dir G 2” 50 mm
DGF 200/2/G50V A1CM/50 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 Dir G 2” 50 mm
DGF 150/2/G50V A1CT/50 400 3 1.7 1.1 2.9 2900 Dir G 2” 50 mm
DGF 200/2/G50V A1CT/50 400 3 2.1 1.5 3.7 2900 Dir G 2” 50 mm
DGF
V

Q (l/s)
Q (m3/h)
H (m)
Q (l/s)
Q (m3/h)P2 (kW)
1 2
1
2
1
2
1
2
69
DGF 75/2/G50H A1CM/50 230 1 0.8 0.55 3.9 2900 Dir G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 50 mm
DGF 100/2/G50H A1CM/50 230 1 1.1 0.74 4.9 2900 Dir G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 50 mm
DGF 150/2/G50H A1CM/50 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 Dir G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 50 mm
DGF 200/2/G50H A1CM/50 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 Dir G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 50 mm
DGF 75/2/G50H A1CT/50 400 3 0.8 0.55 1.5 2900 Dir G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 50 mm
DGF 100/2/G50H A1CT/50 400 3 1.1 0.74 1.9 2900 Dir G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 50 mm
DGF 150/2/G50H A1CT/50 400 3 1.7 1.1 2.9 2900 Dir G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 50 mm
DGF 200/2/G50H A1CT/50 400 3 2.1 1.5 3.7 2900 Dir G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 50 mm

3
1
1
Q (l/s)
Q (m3/h)
H (m)
Q (l/s)
Q (m3/h)P2 (kW)
2 43
1
2
4
3
1
70
DGF 150/2/G65V A1CM/50 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 Dir G 2½” 65 mm
DGF 200/2/G65V A1CM/50 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 Dir G 2½” 65 mm
DGF 150/2/G65V A1CT/50 400 3 1.7 1.1 2.9 2900 Dir G 2½” 65 mm
DGF 200/2/G65V A1CT/50 400 3 2.1 1.5 3.7 2900 Dir G 2½” 65 mm
DGF
V